VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2012 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB1301 (Chapter 3)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 235
Gunston Hall

ltem 235

First Year - FY2013

Second Year - FY2014

Museum and Cultural Services (14500)
Collections Management and Curatorial Services (14501)
Education and Extension Services (14503)

Operational and Support Services (14507)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$759,758
$68,729
$157,427

$533,602

$494,363

$265,395

$759,787
$68,729
$157,427

$533,631

$494,392

$265,395

Authority: Title 23, Chapter 24, Code of Virginia.
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